
Dixon Public Schools 

Dixon, Illinois 

 

Board Meeting Dates  

2025-2026 

 

All Board of Education meetings are held at the Dixon Public School District 

Administrative Center located at 1335 Franklin Grove Road, Dixon, Illinois 
  

   

 Board Meeting Dates               Time 

 

 The Board agreed – no meeting in July. 

 Wed., August 20, 2025       6:00 p.m.  

 Wed., September 24, 2025      6:00 p.m. 

 Wed., October 15, 2025       6:00 p.m. 

 Wed., November 19, 2025      6:00 p.m. 

 Wed., December 17, 2025      6:00 p.m. 

 Wed., January 21, 2026       6:00 p.m. 

 Wed., January 14, 2026       6:00 p.m. 

 Wed., February 18, 2026       6:00 p.m. 

 Wed., March 18, 2026       6:00 p.m. 

 Wed., April 15, 2026       6:00 p.m. 

 Wed., May 20, 2026       6:00 p.m. 

 Wed., June 24, 2026       6:00 p.m.  

              

  

 

   


